


Cybercr ime and being

safe  onl ine  with
special ised pol ice  for

parents  and carers






GCASA:  who we are,
what  we do.  What  is

sexual  assault?
Understanding &

Responding to
Disclosure



Talking about  Sex,

Consent  &  Respectful
Relat ionships  with

young people  for
parents  and carers






Talking to  young
people  about  Sex,

Consent  &  Respectful
Relat ionships  for  

 parents  and carers








GCASA:  who we are,
what  we do.  What  is

sexual  assault?
Understanding &

Responding to
Disclosure






MDC Information
session -  GCASA service
prof i le  with  partners  at
the MDC,  31  Buckley  St ,

Morwel l
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GCASA:  who we are,
what  we do.  What  is

sexual  assault?
Understanding &

Responding to
Disclosure






What  you need to  know
about  Sex,  Consent  &

Respectful
Relat ionships  for

people  working with
young people






What  you need to  know
about  Sex,  Consent  &

Respectful  Relat ionships
for  educators  of  young

people






MDC Information session
-  GCASA service  prof i le

with  partners
at  the  MDC,  31  Buckley

St ,  Morwel l






Sexual  L ives  &
Respectful

Relat ionships  with  peer
educators  for

professionals  in  the
disabi l i ty  sector

2.00pm-3.00pm 
Tuesday 28 February

2.00pm-3.00pm 
Thursday 16 March

10.30am-11.30am
Tuesday 18 April

7.00pm-8.00pm 
Tuesday 18 July

7.00pm-8.00pm
Tuesday 17 October

3.30pm-5.00pm 
Tuesday 9 May

3.30pm-4.30pm 
Tuesday 20 June

2.00pm-3.00pm 
Thursday 17 August

3.30pm-5.00pm
Wednesday 13 September

10.00am-11.00am
Thursday 9 November

Prevention Education Calendar

To register go to: https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/gippsland-centre-against-
sexual-assault-prevention-education-calendar-tickets-518243017817 

Welcome! Please register  via  the l ink or  
contact  Al isha for  more info:  0455 021 138

alisha.gi l l i land@gippscasa.org 





Thank you for  your  work in  prevention and creating a

community free from violence and sexual  harm.



7.00pm-8.00pm 
Tuesday 4 April

10.00am-11.30am
Monday 17 April

https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/gippsland-centre-against-sexual-assault-prevention-education-calendar-tickets-518243017817

